DESCRIPTION:
DIMENSIONS
(WHD):
WEIGHT:
KF-50XBR800
POWER
REQUIREMENTS:
POWER
CONSUMPTION:
120V AC
60Hz
Features and specifications subject to change without notice.  •  Non-metric weights and measurements are approximate.
NOTE:
WHERE THERE ARE CLOSE TOLERANCES  INVOLVED IN CABINET BUILDING
OR APPLICATIONS WHICH REQUIRE A GREAT DEGREE OF PRECISION  WE
RECOMMEND THAT THE PRODUCT ITSELF  BE USED TO MAKE THE ACTUAL
MEASUREMENTS.   SONY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR  INACCURACIES
IN THE DESIGN OR MANUFACTURE OF ENCLOSURES .
Consumer Integrated Systems  •  Park Ridge, New Jersey 07656  •   FAX (201) 930 7891   •  b2b.sel.sony.com
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
RMY912 - REMOTE CONTROL
50" Grand Wega XBR
16:9 LCD Rear PJ TV
30"
54 1/4"
28 3/4 "
38 "
9 1/4 "
FRONT VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
43 1/4 "
24 1/4 "
16 3/8 "
9 1/2  "
38 3/4 "
3 3/4 "
14"
16 3/8"
10 1/4 " 12 "
50"50" SPEAKER
111 lbs
IR SENSORIR SENSOR
220Watts
Max
POWER CORDPOWER CORD
& JACK P& JACK PACKACK
LOCALOCATIONTION
iN REARiN REAR
AUDIOAUDIO
VIDEOVIDEO
RR LL
DVI - HDTV INDVI - HDTV IN
AUXAUX
TTOO
CONVERCONVERTERTER
VHF/UHFVHF/UHF
VIDEO INVIDEO IN HD/DVD INHD/DVD IN
11 33 44 55 66
S VIDEOS VIDEO
 VIDEO VIDEO
  AUDIOAUDIO
LL
RR
YY
PP BB
PP RR
  AUDIOAUDIO
LL
RR
MONITMONITOROR
OUTOUT
AUDIOAUDIO
OUTOUT
(V(VAR/FIX)AR/FIX)
  AUDIOAUDIO
LL
RR
VIDEOVIDEO
CONTROLCONTROL S S
ININ OUTOUT
77
AUDIO AUDIO
VIDEO VIDEO
RRLL
DVI - HDTV IN DVI - HDTV IN
AUX AUX
TTOO
CONVER CONVERTER TER
VHF/UHF VHF/UHF
VIDEO IN VIDEO INHD/DVD IN HD/DVD IN
1133445566
S VIDEO S VIDEO
 VIDEO  VIDEO
  AUDIO AUDIO
LL
RR
YY
PPBB
PPRR
  AUDIO AUDIO
LL
RR
MONIT MONITOROR
OUT OUT
AUDIO AUDIO
OUT OUT
(V(VAR/FIX) AR/FIX)
  AUDIO AUDIO
LL
RR
VIDEO VIDEO
CONTROL CONTROL S S
ININOUT OUT
77
54 1/4" X 38"  X 16 3/8"
 3/4"
2 3/8"
20"
23 3/4 "
JACK PACK
AAV INPUTV INPUT
MEMORMEMORYY
STICKSTICK
46 5/8"
OPTIONAL STAND SU-GW1 (WHD)  54 1/4" x 15 7/8" x 21
VENTVENT LOCA LOCATIONTION
IN REARIN REAR
VENTVENT LOCA LOCATIONTION
S
P
E
A
K
E
R
S
S
P
E
A
K
E
R
S